SURINDER SINGH AY 2024-2025

Address: Ward No 1, Thandi Khuee Dasuya Dasua HOSHIARPUR
Dasuya H.O, PUNJAB - 144205

Mobile: 91-8837415164

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: BHKPS6106F Status: Individual
Date of Birth 15/09/1977 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: SANTOKH SINGH Gender: Male

Bank A/C no.: 37726950126 IFSC code: SBIN0000629
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 565536106363
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

R ded off fi 3,78,144
Total Income (Taxable) o neea o rom /o ta%as per

Section 288A
Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details
Salary Income
Employer 1: ADECCO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Salary u/s 17(1) 7,487
Net Salary
Employer 2: PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD
Salaryu/s 17(1) 4,02,481
Net Salary
Total Salary
Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000
Total Taxable Salary
Other Income
Interest Income from Saving Account
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000037726950126 17,790
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000030296355065 386

Total

Income Tax

3,59,968
18,176
3,78,144
0

3,78,140

7,487

4,02,481

4,09,968

50,000

3,59,968

18,176

18,176



Total Income
Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Rebate u/s 87A
Tax after rebate
Payable

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab
0 to 3 lakh
3 lakh to 6 lakh
Total

Tan

Rate
0%
5%

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Name

BLRP04334B |ADECCO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
ALDP00686A |PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD

SI No. IFSC Code
1 SBIN0000629
2 SBIN0000629
Signature
For SURINDER SINGH

Bank Account Details

Name of the Bank
STATE BANK OF INDIA
STATE BANK OF INDIA

3,78,140
3,00,000
3,907
3,907

0

0

Tax Amount
0
3,907
3,907

Income Chargeable | Tax Deducted

7,487
4,02,481

Account No.
37726950126
30892825115

Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)



