# **SURINDER SINGH**

Address: Ward No 1, Thandi Khuee Dasuya Dasua HOSHIARPUR Dasuya H.O, PUNJAB - 144205 Mobile: 91-8837415164 E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

## **Computation of Income (ITR1)**

DAN.		Status	Indiation	
PAN: Date of Birth	BHKPS6106F Status: Individua 15/09/1977 Residential Status: Resident			
Father's Name:	15/09/1977 SANTOKH SINGH	Gender:	Male	
Bank A/C no.:	37726950126	IFSC code:	SBIN000	0629
E-Filing Status:	E-Filed	Aadhaar Card Number:	565536106363	
Selected tax regime	New Regime		0000001	
	Tax Summary	/ (Amount in 'Rs')		
Salary				3,59,968
Other Sources				18,176
<b>Gross Total Income</b> Less: Total Deductions				<b>3,78,144</b> 0
	Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 3,78,144 as per Section 288A		3,78,140
Taxes are applicable as <sub>l</sub> Please refer <b>Annexure</b> f				
	Salar	y Income		
Employer 1: ADECCO I	NDIA PRIVATE LIMITEI	)		
Salary u/s 17(1)			7,487	
Net Salary				7,487
Employer 2: PRINCIPA	AL C D A PENSIONS ALLA	HABAD		
Salary u/s 17(1)			4,02,481	
Net Salary				4,02,481
Total Salary				4,09,968
Less: Deduction u/s 16				50,000
Standard Deduction	n u/s 16(ia)		50,000	
Total Taxable Salary				3,59,968
	Othe	r Income		
Interest Income from Sa	aving Account			18,176
	DIA - 000000377269501		17,790	
	DIA - 000000302963550	65	386	
Total				18,176

Total Income	3,78,140
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	3,907
Rebate u/s 87A	3,907
Tax after rebate	0
Payable	0

### Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	3,907
Total		3,907

#### **Taxes** Paid

#### (TDS on Salary)

#### **TDS on Salary**

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
BLRP04334B	ADECCO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	7,487	
ALDP00686A	PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD	4,02,481	

#### **Bank Account Details**

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	SBIN0000629	STATE BANK OF INDIA	37726950126
2	SBIN0000629	STATE BANK OF INDIA	30892825115

Signature

Prepared by TAX INDIA

For SURINDER SINGH

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)